1.00 5  2550.0084777A  2,550.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  LFD RUSIANPLAZO 4  3,050.00

1.00 6  945.008352232  1,050.0039  105.00MENS JEANS  HEEYLEE  1,050.00

1.00 7  1139.0583594M  1,199.0039  59.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

11079.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

164.95  11079.05Total  12989.00